
MODULE ET5131 Venturing into Entrepreneurship1

TEACHING PERIOD DATE DAY TIME VENUE

10 Dec 2024 Tuesday 9am to 5pm

11 Dec 2024 Wednesday 9am to 6pm

12 Dec 2024 Thursday 9am to 6pm

13 Dec 2024 Friday 9am to 6pm

16 Dec 2024 Monday 9am to 6pm

MODULE ET5132 New Venture Financing

TEACHING PERIOD DATE DAY TIME VENUE

17 Dec 2024 Tuesday 9am to 6pm

18 Dec 2024 Wednesday 9am to 6pm

19 Dec 2024 Thursday 9am to 6pm

20 Dec 2024 Friday 9am to 6pm

23 Dec 2024 Monday 9am to 5pm

MODULE ET5133 Managing Growing Enterprises

TEACHING PERIOD DATE DAY TIME VENUE

26 Dec 2024 Thursday 9am to 6pm

27 Dec 2024 Friday 9am to 6pm

30 Dec 2024 Monday 9am to 6pm

2 Jan 2025 Thursday 9am to 6pm

3 Jan 2025 Friday 9am to 5pm
1 ET5131 is a pre-requisite

Programme schedule is subject to changes. Registered students will be informed of changes via e-mail or NTULearn.

AY2024-25 December
RTP-Freestyle Room

AY2024-25 December
RTP-Freestyle Room

MINOR IN ENTREPRENEURSHIP (MiE) SCHEDULE For December  
ACADEMIC TERM AY2024-25 Semester 1

Welcome Day + Teambonding on  9 Dec 2024 (Monday), 10am to 8pm (Compulsory for MiE December)

AY2024-25 December
RTP-Freestyle Room


